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Think ahead.

H25 - c-fold hand towel system

Tork Advanced C-Fold Hand Towel

Soft and absorbent, Tork Advanced 3-Panel C-Fold Hand Towels
offer the right combination of quality, performance and value.
These towels are suitable for the Tork C-fold Hand Towel dispenser,
which is a traditional system that provides stacked towels. Fast
absorbency helps to control usage, so you save on reduced waste
and maintenance time. Embossing enhances hand feel and
maximum absorbency. Unique in that the towels are stacked and
not interfolded for individual dispensing. Structured Towel.

www.tork.ca
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H25 - c-fold hand
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Print (\[o)

Folded length 9.3cm
Folded width 25.7 cm

Embossing \[o]

Unfolded
length

Unfolded
width

White

Environmental Label

Tork Easy Handling®: Packaging thats
easier to carry, open and dispose of



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit Transport unit

- 10073286656329
150 2400

- 16

= 28 cm

= 39cm

= 47 cm

- 50.63 dm3

366 9 5855.4 g

- 6468.2 g

Sleeve Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Pallet
7322541146515
864

864

249 cm

95cm

116 cm
2733.33dm3

H25 - c-fold hand towel system
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



