

Tork Advanced C-Fold Hand Towel



Article	250620	
System	H25 - c-fold hand towel system	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Folded length	9.3 cm	
Folded width	25.7 cm	
Embossing	No	
Unfolded length	32.4 cm	
Unfolded width	25.7 cm	
Color	White	

Soft and absorbent, Tork Advanced 3-Panel C-Fold Hand Towels offer the right combination of quality, performance and value. These towels are suitable for the Tork C-fold Hand Towel dispenser, which is a traditional system that provides stacked towels. Fast absorbency helps to control usage, so you save on reduced waste and maintenance time. Embossing enhances hand feel and maximum absorbency. Unique in that the towels are stacked and not interfolded for individual dispensing. Structured Towel.

www.tork.ca

Environmental Label

Tork Easy Handling®: Packaging thats easier to carry, open and dispose of

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286656329	7322541146515	
Pieces	150	2400	864	
Consumer units	-	16	864	
Height	-	28 cm	249 cm	
Width	-	39 cm	95 cm	
Length	-	47 cm	116 cm	
Volume	-	50.63 dm3	2733.33 dm3	
Net weight	366 g	5855.4 g	-	
Gross weight	-	6468.2 g	-	
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	-	

Similar products



Product certificates





Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)